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() 50039 LECISACE] #AAfReEs fw 3 40 A 40 F
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N, Fﬂ' . NH. Rl 50042 fAHgems 9 UIHHTS i 3 24 48 72 F
(@selott) efter (HEFT) o003 e 39 AmetS fifu 3 69 62 131 p
50044 PIECTIERCC CICESR 3 44 62 106 P
50045 &REN 9 He3™g 3 50 64 114 P
YTSHT (&, WA 50046 ZIRECICE] gflieg fAw 3 A A A A
50047 WETHEN &9 ware= fiur 3 A A A A
50048 ELBIERCE) niarow iy 3 49 43 92 P
50049 SEPIEREY efen fiiur 3 74 58 132 P
50050 fageHts o9 Ffeg iy 3 A A A A
50051 frnasts o9 GEESHET 3 61 71 132 P
50052 GLEUERCE] ey fifur 3 27 A 27 F
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50061 ELGEIECS] fegar fAw 3 A A A A
50062 HI93 &9 Hares fHw 3 A A A A
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HEH w 9 50066 iz a9 Aufees filu 3 50 60 110 p
50067 ifizus fiw Afees fifw 3 A A A A
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50073 &S &9 HaH3 i 3 A A A A
50074 &S &9 otz iy 3 48 36 84 P
50075 YIHTET o9 HHAS A 3 56 62 118 P

Page 2 of 103



IS T &H

3-A3TEel 9 difde iy
HTHHAT JHH, ITHAD I3,

g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|
furerayH Tow dud Yyg I8 &3

50076
50077
50078
50079
50080
50081
50082
50083
50084
50085
50086
50087
50088
50089
50090
50091
50092
50093
50094
50095
50096
50097
50098
50099
50100
50101
50102
50103
50104
50105
50106
50107
50108
50109
50110
50111
50112
50113
50114

o™

ater fiw Fst
REEGRLI
IHE NI
Af3eg fifw
IRy frur
T%e3 fiwr
IEEIS R
Ha9gs TRy
wHIE TR
IEEIS R
gfifeg fiw
faerants frwr
a3 frw
Af3eg fiw
AU R
Jofeeg fw
I fiiw
Tfdeg fw
Tefeeg fAw
T3 fRwr

J9feeaHs fRy

J9e<
gfifeg fiw
A& fRw
Hor3 TR
IS TR
Afdreg fiw
Hfseaus frur
fEoars fifw
feeg fAw
ygfeeg fitw
wHT TRy
ECIER ]
AU R
IIfens i
Ha9 AW
Feey iy
SEGIER

W W W W W W W W w w w w w w w w w wwww W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

A

45
62
35
38
A
62
A
A
A
56
58
A
32
57
70
A
58
A
A
73
A
67
A
33
60
50
A
66
A
76
40
A
49
A
A
A
48
A
71

B

26
62
28
13
A
33
A
A
A
13
55
A
26
33
68
A
38
A
A
35
A
15
A
43
39
64
A
71
A
71
71
A
45
A
A
A
33
A
77

g
71
124
63
51
A
95
A
A
A
69
113

58
90
138

96

108

82

76
99
114

137

147
111
A
94
A
A
A
81
A
148

Page 3 of 103

>
»w » W >» >» >» U > U L P> UV P Y Y U P M P U P> P U P U U MP U M P> P U P> TMm T U T



IS T &H

3-A3TEel 9 difde iy
HTHHAT JHH, ITHAD I3,

g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|
furerayH Tow dud Yyg I8 &3

50115
50116
50117
50118
50119
50120
50121
50122
50123
50124
50125
50126
50127
50128
50129
50130
50131
50132
50133
50134
50135
50136
50137
50138
50139
50140
50141
50142
50143
50144
50145
50146
50147
50148
50149
50150
50151
50152
50153

o™

IJIHAYS o9

2

IJIHAYS o9

2

IJIHAYS o9

2

IJIHAYS o9

2

REDIERC G

2

REDIERC G

2

REDIERC G

2

JIrfag fRw

A aays fRw

AJTHS Rw

A oyt frwr

CIGESRLL
3fieg fiw
CISIER
Haw fitw
F&ag fw
Tedg fRw
Jae<
g it
T3 fRwr
IEEIS R
feae Ho™s
UIHHs i
CISIER
A& TRy
Hor3 TR
Hor3 TR
gofrieg fitw
Haw fitw
Hars i
ImH fiiwr
AU R
Hor3 TR
IAHTT fRwr
U39 fAw
Tedg fRw
Iy fAw
EEASR )
THY i
gofifeg fitw
Afdeg fRw
AIaHs fRwr
H&ag fiwr
AIaHs fRwr
GEIGIER
GEIGIER

W W W W W W W W w w w w w w w w w wwww W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

A

35
38
A
A
A
A
40
75
33
61
60
40
A
36
45
55
A
27
A
57
59
64
A
68
A
50
A
70
50
43
A
A
A
37
33
60
A
76
33

67

48

26

66

56

55

36

25
07
36

58

g
65
38
A
A
A
A
40
140
81
129
127
68

70
89
55

27

124
107
90

134

106

125
51
79
A
A
A
62
40
96
A
134
33
Page 4 of 103

m v » U M =M P» P» >» YmM Y P U >»P Y P M Y U P> M P M Y U P> M YU U U LOHL M P> P> P> > MM



IS T &H

3-A3TEel 9 difde iy
HTHHAT JHH, ITHAD I3,

g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|
furerayH Tow dud Yyg I8 &3

50154
50155
50156
50157
50158
50159
50160
50161
50162
50163
50164
50165
50166
50167
50168
50169
50170
50171
50172
50173
50174
50175
50176
50177
50178
50179
50180
50181
50182
50183
50184
50185
50186
50187
50188
50189
50190
50191
50192

o™

EENESC G

Y

213 fhw

gedtg i
J937 TR
EUESRI
BELIERUY
au<3 Ry

AfsTIus iy

ne3g fAw

RufSearts fiw

Jofeeg fw
m3feeg fRw
Hefieg fRw
Joe< R
Hu3Tg AW
ysvy fRw
Jae<
A< fRw
IEEIS R
IS TR
FI<s fRw
oo fRw
GEIGIER
CCIER
Tefeeg fAw
Feey iy
RELIER =
uddre fiwr
ST &%
Afdeg fRw
UIHHs i
CRGIERETY
Hfdes fiw
Jae<
Fudtg it
EECKCRE
g%tg frw
AIaHs fRwr
qu A
CRGIERETY
fagus fAw

W W W W W W W W w w w w w w w w w wwww W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

A

77
A
56
53
61
74
A
60
47
64
A
24
A
38
A
53
A
78
A
52
24
52
60
72
A
58
A
75
62
A
78
A
43
A
45
33
35
A
A

B

70
A
19
44
61
56
A
48
55
57
A
27
A
42
A
45
A
73
A
66
15
33
78
75
A
62
A
75
58
A
73
A
47
45
60
22
11
A
A

wd
147

75
97
122
130

108
102
121

51

80

98

151

118
39
85

138

147

120

150
120

151
A
90
45
105
55
46
A

A
Page 5 of 103

> » M mMm W mMm W > O P VW ONHL P UV > VW Y U M U > VL >»P VW P Y P> ="M P VW U Y > W U U M OV



IS T &H

3-A3TEel 9 difde iy
HTHHAT JHH, ITHAD I3,

g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|

50193
50194
50195
50196
50197
50198
50199
50200
50201
50202
50203
50204
50205
50206
50207
50208
50209
50210
50211
50212
50213
50214
50215
50216
50217
50218
50219
50220
50221
50222
50223
50224
50225
50226
50227
50228
50229
50230
50231

o™

EMERC G
EMERC G

I i
UIHHs i
Hor3 TR
3gAH friwr
oo fRw
Fwe3
A& TRy
RELIER =
HeHTs i
Torts fARwr
afgeg fAw
IAHTT fRwr
gfifeg fiw
ER )
CISEIR M
A3dg i
Tefeeg fAw
AevE i
Ao frwr
ECIERLED
Fefeg fifwr

HodgHsx W

UIHHs i
Ifried gH9
ECIERLED
Tefeeg fAw
T3 fRwr
Aoy fAw
Fe3 R
gofrieg fiw
v i
foaes fitw
foms fRw
IHH
UIHHs i
Hor3 TR
A& TRy
fEoars fifw

W W W W W W W W w w w w w w w w w wwww W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

A

70
A
55
67
45
50
A
A
A
A
70
58
A
A
65
A
74
A
60
A
A
69
A
11
A
60
A
A
A
75
43
40
56
A
34
A
77
50
33

B

67
A
55
77
40
35
A
A
A
A
49
51
A
A
33
A
71
A
71
A
A
48
A
25
A
54
A
A
A
72
68
72
44
A
48
A
71
63
35

fireed T Ty Yyg T8 &3

wd
137

110
144
85
85

119
109

98

145

131

117

36

114

147
111
112
100
A
82
A
148

113

68

Page 6 of 103

>
v W w»w » W > Y U U LN P> P> P U P> M P VWP P U VP> UV P P> UV U P> > P P> U U WV U > T



IS T &H

3-A3TEel 9 difde iy
HTHHAT JHH, ITHAD I3,

HHH H %A "M'e ITHIH

EN

o

g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|

50232
50233
50234
50235
50236
50237
50238
50239
50240
50241
50242
60002
60003
60004
60005
60006
60007
60008
60009
60010
60011
60012
60013
60014
60015
60016
60017
60018
60019
60020
60021
60022
60023
50243
50244
50245
50246
50247
50248

o™

AUHaT 39
s iy

~ <

AU o9

2

AedeHs fRY
AedeHs fRY
AAUS iy

2

_fagsety a9

IECAEEREG

Feey iy
Jeus TR
ECIERLED
Afdeg fRw
Afdeg fRw
IH R
yare fiwr

Huf3nrg fifw

AIaHs fRwr
foor® fRw
CISEIR M
SBT3 fifur
&3 TR
Hor3 TR
g%tg frw
T fHw
AU R
g9 fHw
T R

miiesHs fHw

CISEGRL]
IS TR
FI<s fRw
A& fRw
Hars i
CRGIERLEDY
ELEISR)
Tty fRwr
Hefeeg frw
Feey iy
gfifeg fitw
Tefeeg fAw

ASIeHs AW

AufeTa fAw
J9fdeg fRw

SESLIERT

afgeg fifw
HAg fAw

W W W W w w asr A B B>~ A~ DA A DDA DA DA A A A DA LVWLWLWVLVWW VLW W W W

A

69
67
45
A
A
A
A

44
60

48
74
67
36

B

68
60
51
A
A
A
A
37
29

fireed T Ty Yyg T8 &3

wd
137

127
96

101

122
115
A
83
116
120
56
Page 7 of 103

'_I
N
'_I
m Y YU U » U U » >» P> M > M P UV U L T P> P> L P> P> P> TMmP P> UV > > T U > > P> P U U U



IS T &H

HHH H %A M'e THIH

S o

AJtE o9 fJes AW ysAT
%A, ASSET ATfdy,

g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|
furerayH Tow dud Yyg I8 &3

50249
50250
50251
50252
50253
50254
50255
50256
50257
50258
50259
50260
50261
50262
50263
50264
50265
50266
50267
50268
50269
50270
50271
50272
50273
50274
50275
50276
50277
50278
50279
50280
50281
50282
50283
50284
50285
50286
50287

o™

JaT&E o
ECHERCT)
JIHIS o
T3 a9

REDIERC G

RERIERCT
s o9
fHTsHts o9
fHTats a9
ferseiy 39
A3 a9
H&E 39
HOUtS o9
U3 39
UTsEY o
ESCEIUECE)
IHEEY AT
IS FI
A&EY 39
e
AI&HT o9

AI<s fAwr
Jae<
fheny fifur
Hor3 TR
Hor3 TR
Hor3 TR
Huf3nrg fifw
CIGESRLL
IIfenms fAw
RELIER =
GEIGIER
Fudtg it
CIGESRLL
Aoy fAw
IS TR
g i
Jafees frw
mafeeg frw
Fwe3
gofifeg fitw
IS TR
g i
A= fiw
Joe< R
Af$eg fiur
Aatg frwr
TJoH AT
398 friur
Hor3 TR
Tefeeg fAw
Afeeg fiw
Haretg R
Fudtg it
Afeeg fiw
Fwe3
Afdreg fitw
ImH fiiwr

W W W W W W W W w w w w w w w w w wwww W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

A

A
63
A
A
49
73
71
59
A
68
68
50
40
61
67
63
A
66
33
54
52
60
08
04
44
A
43
35
00
36
33
37
33
33
10
A
73
23
46

B

A
43
A
A
33
52
46
40
A
45
53
27
41
47
48
40
A
44
37
43
34
48
A
00
25
A
00
09

wd
A
106

82
125
117

99

113
121
77

81

108
115
103

110
70
97
86

108
08
04
69

43
44
00
36
40
37
33
39
10

117
33
56
Page 8 of 103

T =m W » M M mM ="™m =m m™m T7™|m Tm Tm » M TmM TM Y v v O v.oou o »P U U YU M Y U P U U U U Y>> P> U >



IS T &H

AdtE g9 fJes AW ysAT

g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|
furerayH Tow dud Yyg I8 &3

50288
50289
50290
50291
50292
50293
50294
50295
50296
50297
50298
50299
50300
50301
50302
50303
50304
50305
50306
50307
50308
50309
50310
50311
50312
50313
50314
50315
50316
50317
50318
50319
50320
50321
50322
50323
50324
50325
50326

o™

CISERLT

ECHERCT)
T3 friw
T3 friw
JIHEEY fHw
TIHGEY AT
T3 a9

REDIERC G

2

REDIERC G

T3 a9
faaares fiw
faaamnfts a9
ICERGIERCC]
fors i

fvers a9

Hor fiw
SEGIER
g%tg frw
foars fRw
g it
Hedtg frwr
T%e3 fiwr
A& TRy
Fe3 R
ugfies fiw
fegrr fRwr
Jofrieg fitw
yare fiwr
mystg i
ImH fiiwr
CISIGECR ]
miarew frwr
IIe™ i
TJous TR
3gAH friwr
H&ag fiwr
CECRE
Ay i
J9e<
yge fHw
3gAH friwr
fagus fAw
HAS™S TR
ECIERLED
A3y R
CLECRLUY
Jafeea frw
Hfow frur
I R
fHawg qHI
Hor3 TR
foaes fitw

W W W W W W W W w w w w w w w w w wwww W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

A

A
A
43
A
17
42
33
09
38
23
A
A
13
73
A
A
33
18
26
32
A
A
18
A
18
28
62
A
40
39
20
A
38
A
A
25
A
33
27

> > W

24

16
13
33
20

27

13
33

Md

A
A
66
A
41
42
49
22
71
43
A
A
13
73
A
A
46
20
40
59
A
A
31
A
36
43
99
A
58
63
33
A
38
A
A
52
A
46
60
Page 9 of 103

- = > =" > PP M rPr "M "M mMmMm PP vy M M P MO P M M 7Am o> rPT7TmMm o> r MUY M M M Mo P> Mo P



g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|

IS T &H Iz & &H figrersd 97 qud e I8 &I
A B wa

Hdte T Hies fiw o@H 50327 BECEIECS] goery fAw 3 33 22 55 F
mﬂgﬁm 50328 UesEy 39 IRty filur 3 53 27 80 F
50329 BECEIECS] Fei<eg fHw 3 54 23 77 F

50330 ELGEIECS] TwHtg fHw 3 22 16 38 F

50331 ELGEIECS] BT fHw 3 37 10 47 F

50332 il a9 &fdeg fiur 3 A A A A

50333 HIHT gHrt dfdies fiw 3 A A A A

50334 LEIECC et fHw 3 A A A A

50335 LEIECC faane fHw 3 35 16 51 F

50336 H&TS! AIHT THIE IHT 3 22 10 32 F

50337 LEGBIEACS] e fiur 3 45 14 59 F

50338 HIoHI3 fiw EEEICRLE 3 05 10 15 F

50339 gideg fAw EEEICRLE 3 A A A A

50340 gaee fAw GIESSAL 3 06 06 12 F

50341 EBIERY He9s friw 3 A A A A

50342 mft3 o9 T frwr 3 28 24 52 F

50343 I oF arae T 3 A 13 13 F

50344 BH&E o9 AAE fHur 3 25 19 44 F

50345 Arfas A gaee fAw 3 A A A A

Ht g J9dittie A" uSAT | 50346 CERCE] T fitw 3 58 28 86 F
T T HE, JT A F, o, wiafifes 39 Fofites fifu 3 A A A A

H3T®, mifysAg

50348 ECIEESICE] JIdy fHur 3 60 59 119 P

50349 WEHENY T ESEURELY 3 59 59 118 P

50350 WEHENY T FAUTS fiur 3 A A A A
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50354 ELBIERCE) g fifur 3 A A A A

50355 ELBIERCE) Jafies fitu 3 A A A A

50356 ECHIERCS] ECIERRIY 3 71 60 131 P

50357 ECHIERCS] g fHw 3 55 33 88 P

50358 GELIELCS] wIre fHw 3 68 54 122 P

50359 TJIHEE T I AW 3 A A A A

50360 SERNERCE) i3y i 3 72 52 124 P

50361 BELIERCE] Aargy 3 36 35 71 P

50362 fatearis o9 EISESAR 3 A A A A

50363 fagets o9 AU T 3 A A A A

50364 BEEIECC] CGIENET 3 66 50 116 P

50365 IHEYS o ETiENE 3 A A A A
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A B wa
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50372 HEE &9 gfiies fiw 3 A A A A
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50388 IS ST <3 3 A A A A
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50909 gried 9 Haz A 3 68 67 135 P
50910 gBried 9 EESRR 3 A A A A
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50972 ARf<Ed d9 UAT ETH 3 05 37 42 F
50973 ARGYTS o9 Fuieed fitw 3 20 39 59 F
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50981 IHB AIHT HHSH HIHT 3 A A A A
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53022 HASTS 375 e gHY 3 A A A
53023 IEY wIre fHw 3 A A A A
53024 seas iy THHTT fiur 3 42 16 58 F
53025 seas iy 3IAH iy 3 A A A A
53026 SeHT o3 Ay 3 A A A A
53027 ) THUS 3 A A A A
53028 U gHT HEH FHTT 3 A A A A
53029 yIfies o3 FBi<eg fiw 3 40 A 40 F
53030 st LS 3 62 A 62 F
53031 Y=ts gHY Aoz 3 A A A A
53032 ELCY HaE fAw 3 55 37 92 P
53033 ESQUIERLT EECRIEREL 3 67 49 116 P
53034 Jhor HE 9 3 A A A A
53035 o geat e geant 3 A A A A
53036 SIECY femeg T 3 A A A A
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g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|

IS T &H Iz & &H figrersd 97 qud e I8 &I
A B wa
THHA YSHAT ASH, HI9XUd | 60409 HiéeT o9 HE&HTS TR 4 36 33 69 P
(WA E: WA &d19)
fozarar ar&H YT 53092 IHEE 9 SESEGRE 3 A A A A
(FasreT WS W o9) o502 Aoy a9 ety fifwr 3 A A A A
et Har3 fHur weRr aeH 53094 ifizus fiw yfites fiw 3 A A A A
Har (At 5913 i aaw) g MR 3T FIes i 3 30 22 52 F
53096 CCES T iy 3 A A A A
53097 waiies fifw J9gHs TR 3 58 38 9% P
53098 Jareety fiw qIEH THur 3 44 47 91 P
53099 EICILEICC ger fHw 3 24 12 36 F
53100 aafes fiw HIZ® fiw 3 A A A A
53101 ESIEESAE EELLIERL 3 A A A A
53102 ECIEESICE] gufees fiw 3 A A A
53103 EISCERET war fHw 3 A A A A
53104 ECRIESCE) J9us i 3 64 39 103 P
53105 Joes fHw PHIYHS fiur 3 A A A A
53106 Joes fHw PHIYHS fiur 3 A A A A
53107 fag AU frw 3 26 A 26 F
53108 feweg fAw FeHtg fHur 3 A A A A
53109 ESERCT) Aar fiw 3 A A A A
53110 fagHs fhur I9fries fiw 3 A A A A
53111 fuer e IH 3 A A A A
53112 et 9 H3&™H fHW 3 49 33 82 P
53113 [EESRLEY eI i 3 51 40 91 P
53114 feerg fFur eI i 3 A A A A
53115 fesan maHr 2fded Has mar 3 A A A A
53116 fenat HAHISTIUS 3 A A A A
53117 BESERY JIEH THur 3 A A A A
53118 BLEISERE GLEICAL 3 10 00 10 F
53119 GUESHIGE UIHHTS 3 A A A A
53120 At HETT &' 3 31 13 44 F
53121 AU fiu Jtar fiw 3 A A A A
53122 aHEEty i Tty A 3 A A A A
53123 IIHTS R AU frw 3 A A A A
53124 A&y fHur J9ue i 3 A A A A
53125 I3 AT Fei<eg fHw 3 17 11 28 F
53126 RN nHIAIS fAw 3 A A A A
53127 Hafrieg iy ESCC@iY 3 A A A A
53128 HeUts EEEEARLY 3 18 11 29 F
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IS T &H Iz & &H figrersd 97 qud e I8 &I
A B wa
gret Hars fitw uT®AT @A 53129 PRUERCT) IEHTs fifur 3 43 33 76 P
dar (At 5913w aaw) g4, Hafts a9 IR i 3 41 24 65 F
53131 HItE THUTS 3 A 02 02 F
53132 &=Ely A9 EEELIER AU 3 29 25 54 F
53133 EEERCC UIHIT fiur 3 A A A A
53134 safl3 o9 HeHIS TR 3 07 A 07 F
53135 safl3 o9 gfieg fw 3 A A A A
53136 EGUICICE) &g iy 3 A A A A
53137 IARET o9 gieg fHw 3 54 33 87 P
53138 ELDIERCS] THHTT fiur 3 35 22 57 F
53139 H3<3 iy fes39 fitw 3 A A A A
53140 HI&HS AT fAw 3 A A A A
53141 LESBIELCS] WA ITH 3 41 22 63 F
53142 e &9 feearts fAw 3 A A A A
53143 LSRN Jwets i 3 00 04 04 F
53144 H&BT foars fiw 3 26 22 48 F
53145 AT feus Ims 3 A A A A
m%ﬁmm‘g’w 53146 g&IH fRw getg fAw 3 A A A A
(HITg9)
_AdE §u fifw @i e 53147 ZICEREIY AH €3 3 A A A A
%W@ gsﬁgﬁ 53148 mifiEums filu g fiiur 3 67 54 121 p
(Rarg) 53149 wivet fHare USE FHI 3 24 26 50 F
53150 niHaEty fiw J9fées fiiu 3 A A A A
53151 niHaEty fiw wfdeg fAw 3 22 A 22 F
53152 NHEETY &9 9596 frur 3 A A A A
53153 NHEETY &9 Jafies fitu 3 A A A A
53154 migREty fiw GEESICALTY 3 A A A A
53155 ECSEICT] g3 fHw 3 A A A A
53156 EICICEICC faams fitur 3 22 15 37 F
53157 qqEE AT g fHw 3 19 28 47 F
53158 qqEE AT A3 Ry 3 48 51 99 P
53159 J9feey A J9fées fiiu 3 A A A A
53160 EICHIESCE) It fiur 3 29 33 62 F
53161 GEEICS] Jous 3 A A A A
53162 BELIERCE] EHtS fHw 3 25 33 58 F
53163 BELIERCE] fogHs fitur 3 A A A A
53164 TR o9 IHERS fitur 3 A A A A
53165 fog gt fer 39 3 A A A A
53166 frHIaety a9 fiprrar fr 3 A A A A
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g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|

IS T &H Iz & &H figrersd 97 qud e I8 &I
A B wa
Aﬂtﬂ?@ﬂﬂfﬂwmnﬂa 60412 WHGEY &9 Far3Tg iy 4 A A A A
%W@ gsﬁgﬁ 60413 efdeg fifu FaraT fifu 4 A A A A
(Rarg) 60414 qftms iy TIHG THY 4 A A A A
60415 ARf<Ed d9 &mg iy 4 A A A A
60416 IIHTS R T THur 4 A A A A
60417 ELIEESAR Jeus R = A A A A
60418 PRUERCT) HHE 4 A A A A
"ds I o fseEts 53206 WHEEY 39 HueIrs iy 3 50 33 83 P
gﬂz jim 53207 MR 3T TS fifu 3 54 26 80 F
mow, frane (foy.) 53208 niHEE o9 Hefsni fifur 3 57 33 90 P
53209 YIHGE 39 zfaw A 3 44 27 71 F
53210 NHEETY &9 Je=x fiur 3 33 22 55 F
53211 NHEETY &9 EEGIEREU 3 42 27 69 F
53212 NHEETY &9 EESRR 3 50 21 71 F
53213 NHEETY &9 Hes fiur 3 51 25 76 F
53214 WEHBEY ST T35 iy 3 61 21 82 F
53215 Iy Haosus fifwr 3 54 23 77 F
53216 ECTIERCE] Bt fHw 3 45 25 70 F
53217 ESE) fede g 3 64 15 79 F
53218 EEGDIELCS] 2faes fiw 3 55 33 88 P
53219 qqEE AT I AW 3 39 19 58 F
53220 qqEE AT dar fHw 3 40 24 64 F
53221 qqEE AT I AW 3 37 20 57 F
53222 ECHIERCS] I fHw 3 33 23 56 F
53223 ECHIERCS] Hag fifw 3 52 20 72 F
53224 ECHIERCS] Fuieed fitw 3 47 25 72 F
53225 ECERCS] ger fiw 3 59 33 92 P
53226 ECERCS] I TH 3 50 24 74 F
53227 GEEICS] gargd TR 3 53 37 90 P
53228 GEEICS] =< fiur 3 48 27 75 F
53229 BEELICC] geety fiw 3 51 36 87 P
53230 BEEIGICS] EESRR 3 56 36 92 P
53231 BELIERCE] WS friw 3 35 33 68 P
53232 RERERCE] g3 fiw 3 60 43 103 P
53233 fagesety o9 EESRR 3 33 A 33 F
53234 fagasety o9 IR fitur 3 59 36 95 P
53235 fipor fifw niHIHTS TR 3 51 A 51 F
53236 frnasts o9 gufees fiw 3 56 35 91 P
53237 BEIEEICE) Hettg iy 3 42 33 75 P
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g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|

IS T &H Iz & &H figrersd 97 qud e I8 &I
A B wa
WA EH m1e fseEls 53277 9&dl9 &9 g&g i 30 44 28 72 F
Eﬂi fim 53278 SEHEECH =TS fifu 3 50 34 84 p
wfgs, freis (foy.) 53279 LEIECE] HIAT3 TR 3 36 35 71 P
53280 LEIECC fieger fitur 3 33 33 66 P
53281 LEIECC IEH TR 3 57 45 102 P
53282 A& grat JeHts fHw 3 60 22 82 F
53283 s 39 TIns T 3 44 25 69 F
53284 HHUS oF freHts IS 3 50 19 69 F
53285 HHIZT HIHT HIH IH 3 40 33 73 P
53286 HooT et IA6 BB 3 48 41 89 P
53287 U o9 3T fur 3 42 33 75 P
53288 U o9 H3&™H fHW 3 51 38 89 P
Ht a9 5GR AIGH A, 53289 mHaE 39 A3uUs R 3 30 21 51 F
ot g, A dfer 599 30q4 UICEE gaR friur 3 52 51 103 p
53291 VIHISUTS ST wIre fHw 3 A A A A
53292 WEHENY T “fieg iy 3 A A A A
53293 UBRIT 39 FBas i 3 16 20 36 F
53294 qqEE AT gaes fAw 3 50 62 112 P
53295 qqEE AT SEECAnLU 3 A A A A
53296 qqEE AT ger fw 3 15 A 15 F
53297 dfts =<t IHs &% 3 29 35 64 F
53298 JI=NT A9 J98n Ay 3 A A A A
53299 faga fagre fiw 3 08 10 18 F
53300 fagasety o9 96 firw 3 55 47 102 P
53301 fagasety o9 BEIGENL 3 54 49 103 P
53302 st o9 et fiur 3 A A A A
53303 AHHTS o9 J9fied fAw 3 35 46 81 P
53304 ARGYTS o9 Fuieed fitw 3 A A A A
53305 Amfts o9 AASSS i 3 53 69 122 P
53306 GLEERCE] g fifur 3 A A A A
53307 s &9 AAfeeg iy 3 A A A A
53308 yAf<ed o9 EESRR 3 33 39 72 P
53309 Har gt IHs &% 3 A A A A
53310 EEQELCS] Fe<tg Ay 3 33 29 62 F
53311 &7 gt THIH FIHT 3 A A A A
53312 YT oflHs I 3 A A A A
53313 ELGEIECS] ECIERRY 3 33 29 62 F
53314 ELRUIERCE] GLICECRi] 3 50 51 101 P
53315 FRGESACE] T3 Ty 3 39 33 72 P
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g IfHa i (&3 A% 2017)

TIH Yyg'd aNet (FHST a1 Y: IHS) 7t vifi3Aa|

IS T &H Iz & &H figrersd 97 qud e I8 &I
A B wa
dd 3761 I €9 IIBH, 60446 U d9 TrafeTa fAw 4 45 40 85 p
HI HasHT Afog

I THEH WS ITH, 53406 niHeE o9 TIHS T 30033 33 66 P
ER (Taﬁzma EE)E' T 53407 ECEEI S:Fd ICESTS 32 23 45 F
53408 CICIEEIIECS] GEECSHET 3 33 40 73 P

53409 ECIEESICE] gy TRy 3 A 20 20 F

53410 ECERCS] I fHw 3 20 33 53 F

53411 ECERCS] T9ns fifur 3 A A A A

53412 BELIERCE] Harr fiur 3 08 26 34 F

53413 BELIERCE] ARSSS fHw 3 23 36 59 F

53414 fagasety o9 AI% fiur 3 25 38 63 F

53415 fagasety o9 feaams fru 3 A A A A

53416 Amfts o9 FI34 iy 3 14 42 56 F

53417 Amfts o9 Tgs fitur 3 18 27 45 F
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53440 nHITS fiw JIHZ i 3 15 17 32 F
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53442 IS JF %At fiur 3 A A A A
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